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Opportunities to Assist 

We welcome your participation on any level in this organization.  Several 

committee positions are open, and this year’s officers will gladly mentor 

members who would consider holding officer positions next year.  

 

 

2022-2023 Officers and Executive Committee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POSITION NAME COMPANY E-MAIL 

Chair Bill Thompson 
Ortec bthompson@ortecinc.com 

chair@wscaiche.org 

Vice-Chair James Young 
Fluor James.H.Young@fluor.com 

vchair@wscaiche.org 

Secretary Conny Walker Independent sec@wscaiche.org 

Treasurer Jacob Lindler 
aeSolutions jllindler@yahoo.com 

treasurer@wscaiche.org 

Former 
Chair 

Conny Walker 
Independent 

connyw@earthlink.net 

Newsletter Bonnie McCourtie Retired brim502@charter.net 

Webmaster (open)   

Historian (open)   

Executive 
Committee 

Karl McCaleb Mitsubishi kmccaleb2@bellsouth.net 

Anastase Ghionis 
Omega 

Chemicals 
 

Donald P Gurney, 
Jr., ScD, P.E. 

Consultant 
degurney@charter.net 

Anil Wagle Retired Anilwagle123@gmail.com 

Devon Clymer Jacobs Devon.clymer@jacobs.com 

Ann Marie Jones Retired annmjones@aol.com 

The Western 

Palmetto 

Informer 

September  
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2022-2023 Calendar of Events 

DATE LOCATION TOPIC 

January 10, 2023 Jacobs office 
Site Design Considerations for 
Cell and Gene Therapy 


